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District
Count of 

Loan 
Amount 

(in crore)

Total 
Project 

Cost
Status of 

DPR 
Uploaded

Uploaded 
Loan 

Amount
Target(in 

Cr)

Malappuram 26 63.69 19 51.53 100
Thiruvananthapuram 9 25.81 2 14.15 100

Kollam 13 18.36 5 11.06 100
Ernakulam 24 41.75 4 10.5 100
Kozhikkod 25 30.41 4 8.87 100

Pathanamthitta 12 11.51 4 6.89 100
Wayanad 13 17.19 1 5.44 100
Kannur 17 23.13 3 5.38 100
Palakkad 15 22.46 2 4.48 100
Kasargod 16 11.57 4 3.82 100
Thrissur 23 20.37 2 3.46 100
Alappuzha 11 6.95 3 2.41 100
Kottayam 12 16.95 1 1 100
Idukki 10 8.85 0 0 100

Grand Total 226 319 54 128.99 1400

Project Upload Districtwise 30-12-2022



District
Count of 

Loan 
Amount 

(in crore)

Total 
Project 

Cost
Status of 

DPR 
Uploaded

Uploaded 
Loan 

Amount
Target(in 

Cr)

Malappuram 26 64.13 19 51.97 100
Thiruvananthapuram 10 29.32 3 17.66 100

Kozhikkod 26 32.47 8 13.47 100
Kollam 15 20.65 7 13.35 100

Ernakulam 24 41.51 5 10.86 100
Idukki 12 17.05 2 8.2 100

Pathanamthitta 12 11.51 4 6.89 100
Kasargod 16 13.81 5 6.06 100
Wayanad 13 21.19 1 5.44 100
Kannur 17 23.13 3 5.38 100
Palakkad 15 22.46 2 4.48 100
Thrissur 23 20.37 3 4.46 100
Alappuzha 12 9.51 4 2.97 100
Kottayam 12 16.95 2 2.5 100

Grand Total 233 344.06 68 153.69 1400

Project Upload Districtwise 04-01-2023



District
Count of 

Loan 
Amount (in 

crore)

Total 
Project 

Cost
Status of 

DPR 
Uploaded

Uploaded 
Loan 

Amount
Target(in 

Cr)

Malappuram 27 64.13 19 51.97 100
Thiruvananthapuram 10 29.82 4 20.16 100

Kollam 17 25.81 10 18.51 100
Kozhikkod 28 38.17 10 17.17 100
Ernakulam 24 44.7 7 14.7 100
Wayanad 16 25.95 4 10.2 100
Kasargod 19 20.27 6 8.52 100
Idukki 12 17.05 2 8.2 100

Pathanamthitta 12 11.66 4 6.89 100
Alappuzha 13 9.43 6 5.43 100
Kannur 17 23.23 3 5.38 100
Palakkad 15 22.46 2 4.48 100
Thrissur 23 20.37 3 4.46 100
Kottayam 12 17.45 2 3 100

Grand Total 245 370.5 82 179.07 1400

Project Upload Districtwise 06-01-2023



Consultant Name
Count of 

Loan 
Amount 

(in crore)

Sum of 
Loan 

Amount 
(in crore)

Status of 
DPR 

Uploaded
Uploaded 

Loan 
Amount

MK Jayarajan 17 34.2 9 29.15
Shabeer 19 29.87 13 23.87

ICM Kannur 10 26.1 3 20.2
Others 38 54.14 11 16.58

Anil kumar 28 41.5 9 16
Jayaprakash 17 18.94 3 10.3

Sathyan 21 42.52 2 6.72
Antony 8 13.1 2 3.6

Jayachandran 9 9.62 1 2.26
Ummar 18 19.41 1 0.31

Abinav and Team 19 17.14 0 0
Jayamohan ( ACSTI) 2 2 0 0

Jinu Thomas 14 10.46 0 0
ULCCS / Digital University 6 0 0 0

Total 226 319 54 128.99

Project Upload Consultantwise 30-12-2022



Consultant Name
Count of 

Loan 
Amount 

(in crore)

Sum of 
Loan 

Amount 
(in crore)

Status of 
DPR 

Uploaded
Uploaded 

Loan 
Amount

Others 45 70.7 19 33.74
MK Jayarajan 18 35.77 10 30.72

Shabeer 19 30.31 14 25.31
ICM Kannur 10 26.1 3 20.2
Anil kumar 28 41.5 11 18.5

Jayaprakash 17 18.94 4 11.84
Sathyan 21 42.52 2 6.72
Antony 8 13.1 2 3.6

Jayachandran 9 11.62 1 2.26
Abinav and Team 19 17.63 1 0.49

Ummar 17 19.41 1 0.31
Jayamohan ( ACSTI) 2 2 0 0

Jinu Thomas 14 14.46 0 0
ULCCS / Digital University 6 0 0 0

Total 233 344.06 68 153.69

Project Upload Consultantwise 04-01-2023



Consultant Name
Count of 

Loan 
Amount (in 

crore)

Sum of 
Loan 

Amount (in 
crore)

Status of 
DPR 

Uploaded
Uploaded 

Loan 
Amount

Others 48 79.56 25 46.5
MK Jayarajan 18 35.98 11 31.93

Shabeer 20 30.16 14 25.16
ICM Kannur 10 27.2 4 22.2
Anil kumar 31 54.25 12 21

Jayaprakash 22 27.09 5 12.49
Antony 10 18.4 3 6.9
Sathyan 20 34.52 2 6.72

Jayachandran 9 10.09 2 3.12
Jinu Thomas 14 13.21 1 1.25

Jayamohan ( ACSTI) 2 3 1 1
Abinav and Team 18 17.63 1 0.49

Ummar 17 19.41 1 0.31
ULCCS / Digital University 6 0 0 0

Total 245 370.5 82 179.07

Project Upload Consultantwise 06-01-2023



Project Type
Count of 
Project 

Type

Sum of 
Loan 

Amount 
(in crore)

Status of 
DPR 

Uploaded
Uploaded 

Loan 
Amount

Paddy Processing 10 30.4 4 22.1
Coconut Processing 30 41.73 11 19.38

Tuber Crops 12 26.49 4 17.84
Composite Project 7 13.28 6 11.96
Food Processing 20 24.09 6 10.35

Custom Hiring Units-
Agricultural training and 

Service center Agricultural 
Machinery/ Implements 

Drone
31 35.03 6 10.23

Arecanut Processing 6 14.5 3 7.5
Warehouse/Godown 16 32.81 3 7.46

Primary processing Fruits and 
vegitables 3 5.57 3 5.57

Coffee Processing 3 6.79 1 5.44
Rubber Processing 7 8.99 2 3.24

Cold Storage 13 23.95 2 2.77
Solar 8 2.65 2 2.65

Organic Manure 12 18.1 1 2.5
Agricultural Nursery 19 8.62 0 0

Spices Processing 14 16 0 0
Bio Control Lab 9 10 0 0
E-COMMERCE 6 0 0 0
Grand Total 226 319 54 128.99

Project Upload Projectwise 30-12-2022



Project Type
Count of 
Project 

Type

Sum of 
Loan 

Amount 
(in crore)

Status of 
DPR 

Uploaded
Uploaded 

Loan 
Amount

Paddy Processing 10 30.4 4 22.1
Coconut Processing 31 44.29 12 19.94
Composite Project 11 20.96 10 19.64

Tuber Crops 11 26.49 4 17.84
Food Processing 20 24.09 7 11.89

Warehouse/Godown 17 38.31 4 10.96

Spices Processing 16 24.2 2 8.2
Custom Hiring Units-

Agricultural training and 
Service center Agricultural 

Machinery/ Implements 
Drone

29 31.03 5 7.23

Organic Manure 13 21.37 3 6.37
Primary processing Fruits 

and vegitables 3 5.57 3 5.57
Coffee Processing 3 6.79 1 5.44

Cold Storage 15 26.24 4 5.06
Arecanut Processing 5 11 2 4
Rubber Processing 6 7.99 2 3.24

Bio Control Lab 10 11.57 2 3.07
Solar 8 2.65 2 2.65

Agricultural Nursery 19 11.11 1 0.49
E-COMMERCE 6 0 0 0
Grand Total 233 344.06 68 153.69

Project Upload Projectwise 04-01-2023



Project Type
Count of 
Project 

Type

Sum of 
Loan 

Amount (in 
crore)

Status of 
DPR 

Uploaded
Uploaded 

Loan 
Amount

Composite Project 13 32.1 11 22.38
Coconut Processing 32 44.69 13 22.34
Paddy Processing 10 30.4 4 22.1

Tuber Crops 11 26.49 4 17.84
Custom Hiring Units-

Agricultural training and 
Service center Agricultural 

Machinery/ Implements Drone
32 36.55 9 14.29

Food Processing 20 25.19 8 13.89
Warehouse/Godown 15 30.85 5 12.5

Primary processing Fruits and 
vegitables 9 14.82 5 8.82

Spices Processing 16 24.2 2 8.2

Arecanut Processing 6 13.46 3 6.46
Organic Manure 13 21.37 3 6.37

Cold Storage 16 27.61 5 6.33
Coffee Processing 3 6.79 1 5.44

Rubber Processing 6 8.5 3 4.75
Bio Control Lab 10 12.07 2 3.57

Solar 8 3.65 2 2.65
Agricultural Nursery 19 11.76 2 1.14

E-COMMERCE 6 0 0 0
Grand Total 245 370.5 82 179.07

Project Upload Projectwise 06-01-2023


